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555135 RGRE J & R BORROWER LIMITED E11 26/11/2025

609248 VAN TOOREN IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 01/12/2025

593010 CYBERACTIVE LIMITED E1-SAP 01/12/2025

81083 A. C. E. (ATHY) LIMITED E1-SAP 26/11/2025

590112 GOLDENTREE LOAN MANAGEMENT EUR CLO 1 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 26/11/2025

426906 COSTELLO TAVERNS LIMITED E1-SAP 26/11/2025

569269 LAURELIN 2016-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 26/11/2025

119838 TAYLOR MADE GLASS & SYSTEMS LIMITED E1-SAP 26/11/2025

639905 DYNAMO FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 26/11/2025

617351 MY VASECTOMY UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 26/11/2025

762978 CHARLENE COOKE HEALTHCARE RECRUITMENT  
LIMITED

E1-SAP 26/11/2025

476437 TRAFFIC SIGN RESOURCES IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 27/11/2025

665135 BRIGHTFLAG ESOP NOMINEES LIMITED E1-SAP 27/11/2025

624285 APF 1 PROJECT NO.12 LIMITED E1-SAP 01/12/2025

703896 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 8 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 01/12/2025

434556 ALLEN BARBER LIMITED E1-SAP 01/12/2025

664042 SASOF IV (A11) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 01/12/2025

669504 SASOF IV (A13) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 01/12/2025

690912 BOHANNON AVIATION NO. 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 01/12/2025

668577 BLAZAR CLOUD LIMITED E1-SAP 01/12/2025

590112 GOLDENTREE LOAN MANAGEMENT EUR CLO 1 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 26/11/2025

119838 TAYLOR MADE GLASS & SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 26/11/2025

609248 VAN TOOREN IRELAND LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

476437 TRAFFIC SIGN RESOURCES IRELAND LIMITED E2 27/11/2025

624285 APF 1 PROJECT NO.12 LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

426906 COSTELLO TAVERNS LIMITED E2 26/11/2025

665135 BRIGHTFLAG ESOP NOMINEES LIMITED E2 27/11/2025

639905 DYNAMO FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 26/11/2025

593010 CYBERACTIVE LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

172321 CORCORAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

762978 CHARLENE COOKE HEALTHCARE RECRUITMENT  
LIMITED

E2 26/11/2025

434556 ALLEN BARBER LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

617351 MY VASECTOMY UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 26/11/2025

664042 SASOF IV (A11) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 01/12/2025

669504 SASOF IV (A13) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 01/12/2025
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81083 A. C. E. (ATHY) LIMITED E2 26/11/2025

703896 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 8 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 01/12/2025

668577 BLAZAR CLOUD LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

654628 TAF COMPOSITES LIMITED E2 26/11/2025

590891 BROPUR LIMITED E2 26/11/2025

690912 BOHANNON AVIATION NO. 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 01/12/2025

569269 LAURELIN 2016-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 26/11/2025

680414 ARDEELAN VENTURES LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

541919 OOMI TRAVEL LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

568463 TRUWAY RETAIL LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

488360 JV COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

649737 SONDER HOSPITALITY IRELAND LIMITED E2 01/12/2025

521820 MILNER BROWNE SOFTWARE LIMITED E3 27/11/2025

592762 BUCHER MUNICIPAL IRELAND LIMITED E3 26/11/2025

576887 DANGAN RECRUITMENT LIMITED E3 27/11/2025

635212 YARDON LIMITED E3 01/12/2025

483323 WECATER LIMITED E3 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 01/12/2025

736108 AQUILA AIR CAPITAL (IRELAND) 1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 01/12/2025

715406 ROAQ AERO LEASING 1  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 27/11/2025

731731 ROAQ AERO LEASING 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 27/11/2025

616316 RED ROCK TREES ROAD LIMITED E3 26/11/2025

86605 CONLON BURNER SERVICE LIMITED E3 26/11/2025

624341 ARDENODE CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 27/11/2025

115425 NURENDALE UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 01/12/2025

584681 WASTEWATER SOLUTIONS DIRECT LIMITED E3 27/11/2025

658235 HUNTLEY ESTATES LIMITED E3 26/11/2025

637975 STERLING ESTATES LIMITED E3 26/11/2025

658300 WOODLAWN ESTATES LIMITED E3 26/11/2025

551123 AMATHEA LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 27/11/2025

448192 MARATHON GLOBAL FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 27/11/2025

448192 MARATHON GLOBAL FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 27/11/2025
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616662 MORGAN STANLEY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E4 26/11/2025

635212 YARDON LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

571985 KILGARVAN FENCING AND LANDSCAPING LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

115425 NURENDALE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 01/12/2025

485654 CORNLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

483323 WECATER LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 01/12/2025

736108 AQUILA AIR CAPITAL (IRELAND) 1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 01/12/2025

599767 TANLA BROOK LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

584681 WASTEWATER SOLUTIONS DIRECT LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

413290 COLD MOVE DUBLIN LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

555423 MALONEVALE LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

731731 ROAQ AERO LEASING 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 27/11/2025

521820 MILNER BROWNE SOFTWARE LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

616316 RED ROCK TREES ROAD LIMITED E4 26/11/2025

476990 HIBERGENE DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED E4 26/11/2025

429291 ALECTRA FINANCE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 27/11/2025

663734 ACI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E4 26/11/2025

637975 STERLING ESTATES LIMITED E4 26/11/2025

658235 HUNTLEY ESTATES LIMITED E4 26/11/2025

658300 WOODLAWN ESTATES LIMITED E4 26/11/2025

354590 KENNY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

378372 MC CALIFORNIA LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

631236 MOOVIT LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

102528 OLDE FORGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

465727 SECURED MULTI ASSET REPACKAGING TRUST PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 27/11/2025

601599 ARANTOC DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 27/11/2025

551123 AMATHEA LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 27/11/2025

396571 SATURNS INVESTMENTS EUROPE PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 27/11/2025

600551 MOTOLPH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 27/11/2025

642331 LIQUID SWORDS LIMITED E4 26/11/2025
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606403 LAREA FA FUND II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 26/11/2025

624341 ARDENODE CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 27/11/2025

49696 TARA MUSIC COMPANY LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

599767 TANLA BROOK LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

584681 WASTEWATER SOLUTIONS DIRECT LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

616316 RED ROCK TREES ROAD LIMITED E4 26/11/2025

551123 AMATHEA LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 27/11/2025

521820 MILNER BROWNE SOFTWARE LIMITED E4 27/11/2025

616662 MORGAN STANLEY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E5 26/11/2025

635212 YARDON LIMITED E5 01/12/2025

659448 LELDE FOODS LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

322982 BELMAINE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

393609 CELESTIAL AVIATION TRADING 19 LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

574872 WM KEELIN COMMERCIALS LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

606403 LAREA FA FUND II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 26/11/2025

210568 CAPITA (210568)  LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

406287 HILLSHORE LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

187897 JIMMY HEALY & SONS COMMERCIALS LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

625623 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XXIV DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 27/11/2025

102528 OLDE FORGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

651010 HOXTON FUNDING I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 26/11/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 01/12/2025

692036 SUMMERHILL RESIDENTIAL 2021-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 01/12/2025

703167 TAURUS 2021-5 UK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 01/12/2025

599767 TANLA BROOK LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

584681 WASTEWATER SOLUTIONS DIRECT LIMITED E5 27/11/2025

448492 MORGAN STANLEY HEYTHORP INVESTMENTS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E5 01/12/2025

694183 MULCAIR SECURITIES NO.2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 01/12/2025

616316 RED ROCK TREES ROAD LIMITED E5 26/11/2025

551123 AMATHEA LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 27/11/2025

616662 MORGAN STANLEY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E6 26/11/2025

635212 YARDON LIMITED E6 01/12/2025

322982 BELMAINE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 27/11/2025

393609 CELESTIAL AVIATION TRADING 19 LIMITED E6 27/11/2025

606403 LAREA FA FUND II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 26/11/2025
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210568 CAPITA (210568)  LIMITED E6 27/11/2025

406287 HILLSHORE LIMITED E6 27/11/2025

187897 JIMMY HEALY & SONS COMMERCIALS LIMITED E6 27/11/2025

625623 GLENCAR INVESTMENTS XXIV DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 27/11/2025

102528 OLDE FORGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E6 27/11/2025

651010 HOXTON FUNDING I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 26/11/2025

235140 PIERCE HEALY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 01/12/2025

692036 SUMMERHILL RESIDENTIAL 2021-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 01/12/2025

703167 TAURUS 2021-5 UK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 01/12/2025

448492 MORGAN STANLEY HEYTHORP INVESTMENTS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E6 01/12/2025

694183 MULCAIR SECURITIES NO.2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 01/12/2025

551123 AMATHEA LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 27/11/2025

659448 LELDE FOODS LIMITED E7 27/11/2025

574872 WM KEELIN COMMERCIALS LIMITED E7 27/11/2025

599767 TANLA BROOK LIMITED E7 27/11/2025

584681 WASTEWATER SOLUTIONS DIRECT LIMITED E7 27/11/2025

616316 RED ROCK TREES ROAD LIMITED E7 26/11/2025

643757 AIRWORK IRELAND LIMITED E8 27/11/2025

643757 AIRWORK IRELAND LIMITED E8 27/11/2025

643757 AIRWORK IRELAND LIMITED E8 27/11/2025

643757 AIRWORK IRELAND LIMITED E8 27/11/2025

643757 AIRWORK IRELAND LIMITED E8 27/11/2025

643757 AIRWORK IRELAND LIMITED E8 27/11/2025

643757 AIRWORK IRELAND LIMITED E8 27/11/2025

172675 PAROLEN LIMITED E9 26/11/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 27/11/2025

172675 PAROLEN LIMITED E9 26/11/2025

332628 GALLANSTOWN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 26/11/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 27/11/2025

296543 OYSTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 27/11/2025

392252 RAPT TOUCH (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E9 26/11/2025

498664 RAPT HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E9 26/11/2025

555135 RGRE J & R BORROWER LIMITED E9 26/11/2025

590112 GOLDENTREE LOAN MANAGEMENT EUR CLO 1 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 26/11/2025

119838 TAYLOR MADE GLASS & SYSTEMS LIMITED G1 26/11/2025

609248 VAN TOOREN IRELAND LIMITED G1 01/12/2025

476437 TRAFFIC SIGN RESOURCES IRELAND LIMITED G1 27/11/2025
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624285 APF 1 PROJECT NO.12 LIMITED G1 01/12/2025

665135 BRIGHTFLAG ESOP NOMINEES LIMITED G1 27/11/2025

639905 DYNAMO FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 26/11/2025

426906 COSTELLO TAVERNS LIMITED G1 26/11/2025

593010 CYBERACTIVE LIMITED G1 01/12/2025

664042 SASOF IV (A11) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 01/12/2025

669504 SASOF IV (A13) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 01/12/2025

762978 CHARLENE COOKE HEALTHCARE RECRUITMENT  
LIMITED

G1 26/11/2025

703896 SFV AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS IRE 8 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 01/12/2025

434556 ALLEN BARBER LIMITED G1 01/12/2025

569269 LAURELIN 2016-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 26/11/2025

617351 MY VASECTOMY UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 26/11/2025

81083 A. C. E. (ATHY) LIMITED G1 26/11/2025

668577 BLAZAR CLOUD LIMITED G1 01/12/2025

690912 BOHANNON AVIATION NO. 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 01/12/2025

617351 MY VASECTOMY UNLIMITED COMPANY G2 26/11/2025

654628 TAF COMPOSITES LIMITED G2 26/11/2025

590891 BROPUR LIMITED G2 26/11/2025

680414 ARDEELAN VENTURES LIMITED G2 01/12/2025

541919 OOMI TRAVEL LIMITED G2 01/12/2025

568463 TRUWAY RETAIL LIMITED G2 01/12/2025

488360 JV COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED G2 01/12/2025

649737 SONDER HOSPITALITY IRELAND LIMITED G2 01/12/2025


